
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Treasury 3,312,100 3,233,400 3,578,100 3,600,400 3,859,700 3,888,700

Millennium Fund 713,600 713,600 1,162,100 1,162,100 2,224,100 1,662,900

Total 4,025,700 3,947,000 4,740,200 4,762,500 6,083,800 5,551,600

By Fund Source

General 1,355,500 1,329,600 1,394,300 1,394,300 1,404,700 1,415,300

Dedicated 1,635,400 1,617,400 2,109,100 2,109,100 3,182,100 2,627,500

Other 1,034,800 1,000,000 1,236,800 1,259,100 1,497,000 1,508,800

Total 4,025,700 3,947,000 4,740,200 4,762,500 6,083,800 5,551,600

By Object

Capital Outlay 0 122,600 0 0 0 0

Lump Sum 713,600 713,600 1,162,100 1,162,100 2,224,100 1,662,900

Operating Expenditures 1,143,900 1,168,200 1,333,800 1,349,300 1,589,100 1,589,100

Personnel Costs 2,168,200 1,942,600 2,244,300 2,251,100 2,270,600 2,299,600

Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4,025,700 3,947,000 4,740,200 4,762,500 6,083,800 5,551,600

FTP Positions
26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00

Treasurer, State
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Treasurer, State

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

1,394,30026.00 4,740,2003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 26.00 1,394,300 4,740,200

00.00 22,3004.10 Reappropriation 0.00 0 22,300

4,762,50026.005.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 1,394,300 1,394,30026.00 4,762,500

4,762,50026.007.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 1,394,300 1,394,30026.00 4,762,500

(6,200)0.00 (1,202,100)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (6,200) (1,202,100)

3,560,40026.009.00 FY 2016 Base 1,388,100 1,388,10026.00 3,560,400

8,3000.00 24,30010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 5,700 16,700

3000.00 2,90010.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 300 2,900

4000.00 40010.50 Annualizations 0.00 400 400

7,6000.00 19,30010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 20,800 55,900

3,607,30026.0011.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 1,404,700 1,415,30026.00 3,636,300

Treasury

60,000 60,0000.000.00 0 0Annual External Audit of Treasurer's 
Office Financial Statements

12.01

192,400 192,4000.000.00 0 0Bank Fees12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Millennium Fund

68,500 68,5000.000.00 0 0Idaho Academy of Family Physicians12.01

186,900 186,9000.000.00 0 0American Lung Association12.02

500,000 250,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Association of Counties12.03

130,900 130,9000.000.00 0 0American Cancer Society Cancer Action 
Network

12.04

50,000 50,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Youth Ranch12.05

193,800 00.000.00 0 0Supportive Housing and Innovative 
Partnerships

12.06

193,400 193,4000.000.00 0 0Idaho Drug Free Youth12.07

77,500 00.000.00 0 0Foundation for the Idaho Conference on 
Alcohol and Drug Dependence

12.08

39,900 00.000.00 0 0Community Coalitions of Idaho12.09

142,300 142,3000.000.00 0 0Boys and Girls Clubs12.10

343,700 343,7000.000.00 0 0Idaho Meth Project12.11

181,000 181,0000.000.00 0 0Canyon Springs High School12.12

116,200 116,2000.000.00 0 0Boise State University RADAR Center12.13

0 00.000.00 0 0Transfer of Unexpended Balance12.14

6,083,80026.0013.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 1,404,700 1,415,30026.00 5,551,600

0.00Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

0.00 21,00010,400 811,4001,343,600

0.00% 0.00% 1.51%0.75% 28.34% 17.12%
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